
Internazionali MX Mantova 125 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 516 LANGENFELDER S. - KTM 1:57.504
Miglior T.

1 1:58.660 09:09:43.674

2 2:23.828 09:12:07.502

3 2:13.501 09:14:21.003

4 1:57.504 09:16:18.507

5 1:58.389 09:18:16.896

6 3:04.164 09:21:21.060

7 2:11.550 09:23:32.610

 Po. 2 - # 22 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 00.073
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.632 09:10:25.846

2 3:00.750 09:13:26.596

3 1:58.925 09:15:25.521

4 2:25.832 09:17:51.353

5 3:35.963 09:21:27.316

6 1:57.577 09:23:24.893

 Po. 3 - # 24 BRACERAS D. - KTM + 01.214
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.837 09:10:12.075

2 2:20.076 09:12:32.151

3 2:05.393 09:14:37.544

4 1:58.718 09:16:36.262

5 1:59.421 09:18:35.683

6 2:38.875 09:21:14.558

7 2:07.853 09:23:22.411

 Po. 4 - # 696 GWERDER M. - KTM + 01.583
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.642 09:11:03.523

2 2:11.949 09:13:15.472

3 3:13.089 09:16:28.561

4 1:59.141 09:18:27.702

5 1:59.533 09:20:27.235

6 1:59.087 09:22:26.322

7 2:01.673 09:24:27.995

 Po. 5 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna + 01.655
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.159 09:10:15.462

2 2:28.145 09:12:43.607

3 2:01.027 09:14:44.634

4 2:37.502 09:17:22.136

5 2:01.923 09:19:24.059

6 2:23.772 09:21:47.831

7 2:14.621 09:24:02.452

 Po. 6 - # 29 FACCA A. - KTM + 02.146
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.650 09:10:40.728

2 2:31.541 09:13:12.269

3 2:53.502 09:16:05.771

4 2:10.140 09:18:15.911

5 2:00.025 09:20:15.936

6 2:46.360 09:23:02.296

 Po. 7 - # 247 MIOT F. - Yamaha + 02.231
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.735 09:11:24.651

2 2:21.022 09:13:45.673

3 1:59.810 09:15:45.483

4 2:00.510 09:17:45.993

5 2:18.748 09:20:04.741

6 1:59.802 09:22:04.543

7 2:16.384 09:24:20.927

 Po. 8 - # 202 DISERENS L. - Yamaha + 02.945
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.449 09:11:02.839

2 4:31.183 09:15:34.022

3 2:14.572 09:17:48.594

4 2:04.012 09:19:52.606

 Po. 9 - # 115 RONCOLI A. - Husqvarna + 03.203
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.707 09:10:24.227

2 2:35.759 09:12:59.986

3 2:21.820 09:15:21.806

4 2:03.263 09:17:25.069

5 2:54.900 09:20:19.969

6 2:03.049 09:22:23.018

 Po. 10 - # 32 PILLER C. - KTM + 03.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.600 09:11:53.212

2 2:01.016 09:13:54.228

3 2:01.749 09:15:55.977

4 2:22.604 09:18:18.581

5 2:20.888 09:20:39.469

6 2:03.604 09:22:43.073

 Po. 11 - # 64 MALINOV N. - KTM + 04.551
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.055 09:09:59.061

2 2:17.646 09:12:16.707

3 2:44.906 09:15:01.613

4 2:04.323 09:17:05.936

5 2:04.738 09:19:10.674

6 2:40.613 09:21:51.287

7 2:18.214 09:24:09.501

 Po. 12 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Husqvarna + 04.663
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.553 09:10:36.115

2 2:27.851 09:13:03.966

3 2:03.314 09:15:07.280

4 3:26.428 09:18:33.708

5 2:02.167 09:20:35.875

6 2:48.838 09:23:24.713

 Po. 13 - # 411 STUURMAN K. - KTM + 04.994
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.498 09:10:22.309

2 3:09.927 09:13:32.236

3 2:05.401 09:15:37.637

4 2:17.607 09:17:55.244

5 2:05.086 09:20:00.330

6 2:31.547 09:22:31.877

7 2:06.103 09:24:37.980

 Po. 14 - # 242 KUCHEROV N. - Yamaha + 05.317
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.906 09:11:16.465

2 2:18.525 09:13:34.990

3 2:03.118 09:15:38.108

4 2:12.106 09:17:50.214

5 2:02.821 09:19:53.035

6 2:09.107 09:22:02.142

7 2:04.672 09:24:06.814

Fastest lap: 1:57.504 
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 Po. 15 - # 517 CASPANI P. - KTM + 05.351
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.807 09:10:46.693

2 2:23.031 09:13:09.724

3 2:02.855 09:15:12.579

4 3:45.627 09:18:58.206

5 2:03.072 09:21:01.278

6 2:25.410 09:23:26.688

 Po. 16 - # 47 SELLA S. - KTM + 05.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.534 09:12:14.118

2 2:02.974 09:14:17.092

3 2:03.874 09:16:20.966

4 4:10.766 09:20:31.732

 Po. 17 - # 991 RATHOUSKY P. - KTM + 05.679
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.554 09:11:09.791

2 2:04.127 09:13:13.918

3 2:04.864 09:15:18.782

4 2:04.911 09:17:23.693

5 2:25.299 09:19:48.992

6 2:03.183 09:21:52.175

 Po. 18 - # 440 APPELT M. - KTM + 05.931
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.672 09:10:13.720

2 2:03.435 09:12:17.155

3 2:26.262 09:14:43.417

4 2:04.141 09:16:47.558

5 2:46.026 09:19:33.584

6 2:03.460 09:21:37.044

7 3:09.920 09:24:46.964

 Po. 19 - # 16 CASSIBBA G. - Husqvarna + 06.196
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.254 09:10:54.260

2 2:23.205 09:13:17.465

3 2:07.164 09:15:24.629

4 2:39.845 09:18:04.474

5 2:03.700 09:20:08.174

6 2:30.857 09:22:39.031

 Po. 20 - # 26 ELSENER J. - Yamaha + 06.437
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.021 09:12:49.434

2 2:34.583 09:15:24.017

3 2:04.881 09:17:28.898

4 2:26.356 09:19:55.254

5 2:03.941 09:21:59.195

6 2:47.167 09:24:46.362

 Po. 21 - # 90 TRACHE J. - Yamaha + 06.724
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.000 09:11:43.605

2 2:16.721 09:14:00.326

3 2:19.187 09:16:19.513

4 2:04.228 09:18:23.741

5 2:06.267 09:20:30.008

6 2:06.829 09:22:36.837

 Po. 22 - # 296 DONNINI G. - KTM + 06.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.085 09:11:00.613

2 2:04.384 09:13:04.997

3 3:40.935 09:16:45.932

4 2:15.530 09:19:01.462

5 2:06.305 09:21:07.767

6 2:08.959 09:23:16.726

 Po. 23 - # 35 GIORDANO A. - KTM + 07.464
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.415 09:11:33.429

2 2:32.544 09:14:05.973

3 2:04.968 09:16:10.941

4 2:55.655 09:19:06.596

5 2:05.403 09:21:11.999

6 2:34.142 09:23:46.141

 Po. 24 - # 10 TUCCIARELLI K. - KTM + 07.769
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.273 09:09:41.285

2 3:16.050 09:12:57.335

3 2:05.296 09:15:02.631

4 2:25.557 09:17:28.188

5 2:07.205 09:19:35.393

6 2:20.206 09:21:55.599

7 2:28.652 09:24:24.251

 Po. 25 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R. - KTM + 07.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.465 09:10:31.495

2 2:05.462 09:12:36.957

3 3:57.160 09:16:34.117

4 2:06.031 09:18:40.148

5 2:07.738 09:20:47.886

6 4:22.418 09:25:10.304

 Po. 26 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - KTM + 07.999
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.503 09:10:49.829

2 2:29.875 09:13:19.704

3 2:16.065 09:15:35.769

4 2:06.483 09:17:42.252

5 2:07.997 09:19:50.249

6 3:03.050 09:22:53.299

 Po. 27 - # 146 CINEROLI M. - KTM + 08.333
Diff. Primo

1 3:50.309 09:11:40.139

2 3:11.606 09:14:51.745

3 2:05.837 09:16:57.582

4 2:33.428 09:19:31.010

5 2:06.842 09:21:37.852

6 2:12.453 09:23:50.305

 Po. 28 - # 34 KRAJEWSKI B. - KTM + 08.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.617 09:11:07.654

2 2:05.933 09:13:13.587

3 2:49.354 09:16:02.941

4 2:05.897 09:18:08.838

5 2:17.056 09:20:25.894

6 2:06.985 09:22:32.879

7 2:06.460 09:24:39.339

 Po. 29 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM + 08.487
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.297 09:10:41.384

2 2:31.620 09:13:13.004

3 2:10.828 09:15:23.832

4 3:10.828 09:18:34.660

5 2:05.991 09:20:40.651

6 2:11.136 09:22:51.787

Fastest lap: 1:57.504 
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 Po. 30 - # 669 RUFFINI L. - Yamaha + 09.070
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.078 09:10:53.371

2 3:36.053 09:14:29.424

3 2:06.574 09:16:35.998

4 2:54.112 09:19:30.110

5 2:09.876 09:21:39.986

6 2:55.032 09:24:35.018

 Po. 31 - # 111 TURAGLIO N. - KTM + 09.966
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.709 09:11:13.021

2 2:30.838 09:13:43.859

3 2:08.192 09:15:52.051

4 2:56.787 09:18:48.838

5 2:08.340 09:20:57.178

6 2:07.470 09:23:04.648

 Po. 32 - # 329 FORTINI S. - KTM + 10.137
Diff. Primo

1 3:50.718 09:12:44.307

2 2:20.656 09:15:04.963

3 3:03.163 09:18:08.126

4 2:07.641 09:20:15.767

5 2:47.648 09:23:03.415

 Po. 33 - # 144 DAHLGAARD M. - KTM + 10.325
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.862 09:12:41.936

2 2:45.081 09:15:27.017

3 2:07.829 09:17:34.846

 Po. 34 - # 31 PASQUALOTTO J. - KTM + 10.503
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.007 09:09:52.066

2 2:31.062 09:12:23.128

3 2:24.678 09:14:47.806

4 2:08.770 09:16:56.576

5 3:46.591 09:20:43.167

6 2:16.271 09:22:59.438

 Po. 35 - # 21 MARION F. - TM + 10.758
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.166 09:11:32.883

2 2:49.544 09:14:22.427

3 2:08.262 09:16:30.689

4 5:43.136 09:22:13.825

5 2:10.960 09:24:24.785

 Po. 36 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - KTM + 11.400
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.656 09:11:41.087

2 3:10.088 09:14:51.175

3 2:08.904 09:17:00.079

4 3:52.558 09:20:52.637

5 2:10.134 09:23:02.771

 Po. 37 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM + 11.572
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.274 09:10:37.486

2 2:09.076 09:12:46.562

3 3:20.563 09:16:07.125

4 2:22.071 09:18:29.196

5 2:09.353 09:20:38.549

6 2:30.720 09:23:09.269

 Po. 38 - # 14 JORGENSEN M. - KTM + 11.744
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.385 09:11:26.611

2 2:10.732 09:13:37.343

3 2:09.497 09:15:46.840

4 2:09.248 09:17:56.088

5 2:11.493 09:20:07.581

6 2:09.533 09:22:17.114

 Po. 39 - # 838 KLEEMANN W. - KTM + 12.420
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.105 09:11:19.471

2 2:09.999 09:13:29.470

3 2:09.924 09:15:39.394

4 2:32.173 09:18:11.567

5 2:10.917 09:20:22.484

6 2:25.362 09:22:47.846

 Po. 40 - # 719 PARIS L. - KTM + 13.284
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.517 09:11:42.773

2 3:47.032 09:15:29.805

3 2:11.065 09:17:40.870

4 3:52.137 09:21:33.007

5 2:10.788 09:23:43.795

 Po. 41 - # 666 OLDANI R. - Yamaha + 15.231
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.735 09:11:30.077

2 3:23.539 09:14:53.616

3 2:14.569 09:17:08.185

4 2:14.836 09:19:23.021

5 2:58.601 09:22:21.622

6 2:15.744 09:24:37.366

 Po. 42 - # 117 PENNACCHIO A. - KTM + 16.972
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.476 09:10:19.618

2 3:13.865 09:13:33.483

3 2:16.274 09:15:49.757

4 2:56.336 09:18:46.093

5 2:16.704 09:21:02.797

6 2:35.725 09:23:38.522

 Po. 43 - # 321 CRISTOFORI N. - Husqvarna + 22.457
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.994 09:12:19.523

2 2:20.483 09:14:40.006

3 2:20.769 09:17:01.050

4 2:21.516 09:19:22.566

5 2:19.961 09:21:42.527

6 2:23.238 09:24:05.765

Fastest lap: 1:57.504 
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